

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	<del></del> -
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	пе)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		:
		·

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

JUN 24 2010

**EXAMINER** 



700182331097

06/22/10--01011--014 \*\*155.00

10 JUN 22 AM 10: 26
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND AREASTER FOR ONLY

## **COVER LETTER**

1. .

TO:	Registration S Division of C			
SUBJ	ECT: 715 She	ores Blvd. LLC		
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	·
The en	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	oondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	Kanwal Suri			
			Name of Person	
	715 Shores E	Blvd. LLC		
			Firm/Company	
	211 E Interna	tional Speedway Blvd.		
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Address	
	Daytona Bea	ch, FL 32118		
			y/State and Zip Code	
	Kensuri@yah		for future annual report notification)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	-	
Kanw	al Suri		at ( 386 ) 257-3948	
-		of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
□\$125.	.00 Filing Fee	2\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	v is·	
The haine of the Limited Liability Compan,	y io.	
15 Shores Blvd., LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited)	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	ne principal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
211 E. International Speedway Blvd.	211 E. International Speedway Bivd.	
Daytona Beach, FI 32118	Daytona Beach, FI 32118	
211 E. International S Florida stree	Registered Agent. You must designate an individent the registered agent are:  Name  Speedway Blvd.  et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	Signature: dual or another  10 JUN 22 AM 10: 27  SECRETARY OF STATE  ALLAHASSEE, FLORID
Daytona Beach	FL 32118 ty, State, and Zip	DA 7
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as  Registered Agent's S	d to accept service of process for the a d in this certificate, I hereby accept the pacity. I further agree to comply with the performance of my duties, and I am registered agent as provided for in Cl	e appointment as the provisions of all I familiar with and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

S.,,

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mar "MGRM" = M	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM		Kanwal Suri	
		211 E. International Speedway Blvd.	
		Daytona Beach, Fi 32118	
MGRM		William Brett Roark	
<del></del>	<del></del>	211 E International Speedway Blvd.	
		Daytona Beach, FL 32118	
MGR		Benjaman Kraljev	
		211 E. International Speedway	
		Daytona Beach, Fl 32118	
(Use attachme	nt if necessary)		
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the date is ted, the date must be sidate of filing.)	ate of filing: 6/19/2010 . (O specific and cannot be more than five busi	
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the date is ted, the date must be so date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five busi	
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the date is ted, the date must be so date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five busi	
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the datisted, the date must be sidate of filing.)  SIGNATURE:		
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the dated, the date must be sidate of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of the control of the	or an authorized representative of a member.  on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)